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    ANEXO N° 6
LISTADO DE PERSONAL ADMINISTRATIVO Y AUXILIAR

	N°
	NOMBRE
	RUT
	CARGO O FUNCIÓN QUE DESEMPEÑARÁ
	HORAS DESTINADA
 A LA FUNCIÓN

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
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